
Contract No. TU-232 $40/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Orlando Street Softball Field Lighting Replacement Advertise: 6/15/23
Town of Ulster    BID - 2:00 PM - Thursday, June 29th, 2023

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax
& Email

Date

1
TOWN

2
TOWN

3
1d

Digital

LED Lighting Supply
Tyler Greene
1 Chestnut St Ste 4M
Nashua, NH 03060

1-617-380-4528
tgreene@ledlightingsupply.com

6/15/23

2d
Digital

LED Lighting Supply
Cory Peterson
1 Chestnut St Ste 4M
Nashua, NH 03060

1-978-972-1810
cory@ledlightingsupply.com

6/15/23

3d
Digital

Eastern Contractors Association
Dustin Henry
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961
dustinh@ecainc.org

6/16/23

4d
Digital

Construct Connect
Lori Demko
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800
Cinninati, OH 45209

1-513-458-8690
lori.demko@constructionconnect.co
m

6/16/23

5d
Digital

PWX Press
Mary Miller
1900 Coffeeport Road
Jacksonville FL 32208

1-408-676-8941
bids@pwxpress.com

6/16/23

6d
Digital

Supreme Lighting
Binyamin H. Haims
3906 15th Avenue
Brooklyn NY 11218

1-718-475-1410 ext 407
binyamin@supremelightingny.com

6/16/23

mailto:tgreene@ledlightingsupply.com
mailto:cory@ledlightingsupply.com
mailto:dustinh@ecainc.org
mailto:lori.demko@constructionconnect.com
mailto:lori.demko@constructionconnect.com
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& Email

Date

7d
Digital

Stilsing Electric Inc,
500 South Street 
PO Box 27
Rensselaer, NY 12144

1-518-463-4451 (P)
1-518-463-7023 (F)
atompkins@stilsingelectric.com

6/16/23

8d
Digital

Green Meadows Enterprise, Inc.
Walter Haecker
1061 Plains Road
Wallkill NY 12589

1-845-943-5981
walter@gmedigs.com

6/20/23

9d
Digital

J&J Sass Electric Inc
Jim Sass III
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-849-4937
jimsass3@jjsass.com

6/20/23

10d
Digital

Kasselman Electric Co., Inc.
279 Broadway, Suite 1
Menands, NY 12204

518-465-4795
Julies@kasselmanelectric.com 

6/27/23

11d
Digital

12d
Digital

13d
Digital

14d
Digital

15d
Digital

16d
Digital

mailto:atompkins@stilsingelectric.com
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17d
Digital

18d
Digital


